X converr

Fecha 03/02/2013
Distancia 2000 Metros

1 269
2 165
3 69
4 81
5 272
6 300
7 266
8 167
9 46
10 17
11 270
12 85
13 208
14 130
15 156
16 134
17 133
18 11
19 44
20 209
21 268
22 9

23 265
24 131
25 8

26 267
27 437
28 305
29 136
30 154
31 302
32 214
33 45
34 299
35 225
36 35
37 118

ANGELA
MARIA

ISABEL
FRANCISCO
CLARA

ESTELA

MARIA

ELENA

MARIA JOSE
JAIME
CLAUDIA

JOSE

MARIA

ALICIA
NAJMADEN
ELENA

M2 JOSE
MARIA DOLORES
SARA

RAQUEL
MARIA
VIOLETA
CARMEN MARIA
LORENA
IVANA

MARIA PIEDAD
MIGUEL ANGEL
SANDRA
MARTA
SALVADOR
DOLORES
CAYETANO
CELIA

GLORIA
BARTOLOME
TRINIDAD
YOSRA
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CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General
V CROSS LAS FUENTES (SALIDA 5)

LUCAS MARIN INFANTIL F
ABAD TOMAS INFANTIL F
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ INFANTIL F
ESPIN VALERA BENJAMIN M
MORENO TOLEDO INFANTIL F
LASSO BAUTISTA INFANTIL F
ALARCON MARTINEZ INFANTIL F
OLIVARES GONZALEZ INFANTIL F
ALCARAZ HERMOSILLA INFANTIL F
RUIZ MORALES BENJAMIN M
MARTINEZ MONTESINOS  INFANTIL F
NAVARRO FERNANDEZ ~ BENJAMIN M
GARNES IBARRA INFANTIL F
MURNOZ PEREZ INFANTIL F
JABBOURI BENJAMIN M
LORENZO CANABATE INFANTIL F
MAR-QUIN CASTANO INFANTIL F
SANCHEZ GARCIA INFANTIL F
LEYVA MANDA INFANTIL F
CORTADO VICENTE INFANTIL F
CAMACHO GARCIA INFANTIL F
PINTOR MARTINEZ INFANTIL F
MARTINEZ HORTELANO  INFANTILF
ROMERO SANTA INFANTIL F
CORREAS LOPEZ INFANTIL F
BARQUEROS MARTINEZ ~ INFANTILF
GINER MAYOR BENJAMIN M
PEREZ DE LA BLANCA ORT  INFANTILF
PEREZ MUNOZ INFANTIL F

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ BENJAMIN M

BONAQUE PADILLA INFANTIL F
URENA GARCIA BENJAMIN M
MARIN SORIANO INFANTIL F
PELEGRIN LOPEZ INFANTIL F
SALMERON RIOS BENJAMIN M
SANCHEZ ROMERO INFANTIL F
KADFI INFANTIL F
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UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA
AHTLETIC CLUB JUMILL
C.A. MURCIA TOVARSP
CEHEGIN AT.

UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA
A.D. ELIOCROCA
UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA
AHTLETIC CLUB JUMILL
C.A.MULASPORT

A.D. CRUZ CARAVACA
UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA
CEHEGIN AT.
C.A.ELCANO

ADA YECLANO
AHTLETIC CLUB JUMILL
ADA YECLANO

ADA YECLANO

A.D. CRUZ CARAVACA
C.A.MULASPORT
C.A.ELCANO

UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA
A.D. CRUZ CARAVACA
UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA
ADA YECLANO

A.D. CRUZ CARAVACA
UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA
MOBEL SPORT LORCA
A.D. ELIOCROCA

ADA YECLANO
AHTLETIC CLUB JUMILL
A.D. ELIOCROCA
C.A.ELCANO
C.A.MULASPORT

A.D. ELIOCROCA
UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA
A.D.CEUTI

C.A. FUENTE ALAMO

0:08:09
0:08:09
0:08:30
0:08:32
0:08:34
0:08:39
0:08:47
0:08:48
0:08:57
0:08:58
0:09:05
0:09:05
0:09:06
0:09:09
0:09:10
0:09:13
0:09:15
0:09:21
0:09:21
0:09:25
0:09:29
0:09:31
0:09:31
0:09:33
0:09:34
0:09:36
0:09:44
0:09:50
0:09:52
0:09:54
0:09:55
0:10:00
0:10:00
0:10:03
0:10:05
0:10:06
0:10:06
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4,05  0:00:00
4,05  0:00:00
4,15  0:00:21
4,16  0:00:23
4,17  0:00:25
4,20  0:00:30
4,24  0:00:38
4,24  0:00:39
4,29  0:00:48
4,29  0:00:49
4,33  0:00:56
4,33  0:00:56
4,33  0:00:57
4,35  0:01:00
4,35 0:01:01
4,37 0:01:04
4,38  0:01:06
4,41 0:01:12
4,41 0:01:12
4,43  0:01:16
4,45  0:01:20
4,46  0:01:22
4,46  0:01:22
4,47 00124
4,47  0:01:25
4,48  0:01:27
4,52 0:01:35
4,55 0:01:41
4,56  0:01:43
4,57 0:01:45
4,58  0:01:46
500 0:01:51
500 0:01:51
502 0:01:54
503 0:01:56
503 0:01:57
503 0:01:57
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38 210 OLIMPIA MATIA MARTINEZ INFANTIL F 30 C.A.ELCANO 0:10:06 5,03  0:01:57
39 110 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ GOMEZ BENJAMINM 9 CEA. SAN JAVIER 0:10:10 5,05  0:02:01
40 157 JOSE MARIN GUARDIOLA BENJAMINM 10  AHTLETICCLUBJUMILL 0:10:12 5,06  0:02:03
41 132 SILVIA ROMERO GIMENEZ INFANTIL F 31  ADAYECLANO 0:10:23 5,12  0:02:14
42 264 MARIA BALLESTEROS VILLEGAS INFANTIL F 32 UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA 0:10:52 5,26  0:02:43
43 286 RAUL FERNANDEZ GARCIA BENJAMINM 11  A.D. ELIOCROCA 0:11:05 5,33  0:02:56
44 109 SARA CHOURAK PARRENO INFANTIL F 33 CEA.SANJAVIER 0:11:16 5,38  0:03:07
45 82 DIEGO CABALLERO RUIZ BENJAMINM 12 CEHEGIN AT. 0:11:19 5,40  0:03:10
46 34 MARIO SANCHEZ ROMERO BENJAMINM 13 A.D.CEUTI 0:11:22 5,41  0:03:13
47 223 ALEXIS SALMERON MORENO BENJAMINM 14  UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA 0:11:23 5,42 0:03:14
48 166 ARIADNA LOPEZ BERNAL INFANTIL F 34  AHTLETICCLUBJUMILL 0:12:00 6,00 0:03:51
49 285 JAVIER PEREZ DE LA BLANCA ORT BENJAMINM 15  A.D. ELIOCROCA 0:12:03 6,02 0:03:54
50 135 YOLANDA YAGO ANDRES INFANTIL F 35  ADAYECLANO 0:12:03 6,02  0:03:54
51 224 ALFONSO SANTOS BOX BENJAMINM 16  UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA 0:12:44 6,22  0:04:35
52 222 ALVARO AVELLAN DELGADO BENJAMINM 17  UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA 0:13:23 6,42 0:05:14
53 152 ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ MONTERO BENJAMINM 18  AHTLETICCLUBJUMILL 0:13:50 6,55  0:05:41
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